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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 720 田村 博文 RTモトテイスト 46 CRF450R 1 1 50 50 100
2 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 46 CRF250R 4 2 43 47 90
3 98 KURI　Chop 越谷レーシング 51 CRF250R 3 4 45 43 88
4 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 53 RM125 2 6 47 40 87
5 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック　スポーツ 37 RM250 9 3 37 45 82
6 119 RYO-GA ３３１Racing　Team 13 KX250F 5 5 41 41 82
7 150 J1 にゃ～んRC 54 KX250F 6 8 40 38 78
8 990 アクツ スエロレーシング 33 CRF450 8 7 38 39 77
9 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 50 CRF450 7 9 39 37 76

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 720 田村 博文 RTモトテイスト 46 CRF450R 10 50
2 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 53 RM125 10 47
3 98 KURI　Chop 越谷レーシング 51 CRF250R 10 45
4 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 46 CRF250R 10 43
5 119 RYO-GA ３３１Racing　Team 13 KX250F 10 41
6 150 J1 にゃ～んRC 54 KX250F 10 40
7 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 50 CRF450 9 39
8 990 アクツ スエロレーシング 33 CRF450 8 38
9 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック スポーツ 37 RM250 4 37

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周

1 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720
2 10 10 26 133 10 10 10 10 990 990
3 98 98 10 26 133 133 133 98 10 10
4 150 150 98 10 26 98 98 133 98 98
5 26 110 150 98 98 150 110 110 110 110
6 110 119 110 150 150 110 119 119 119 119
7 119 990 119 110 110 119 150 150 133 133
8 990 133 990 119 119 990 150 150
9 133 990 990

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 720 田村 博文 RTモトテイスト 46 CRF450R 10 50
2 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 46 CRF250R 10 47
3 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック　スポーツ 37 RM250 10 45
4 98 KURI　Chop 越谷レーシング 51 CRF250R 10 43
5 119 RYO-GA ３３１Racing　Team 13 KX250F 10 41
6 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 53 RM125 10 40
7 990 アクツ スエロレーシング 33 CRF450 10 39
8 150 J1 にゃ～んRC 54 KX250F 10 38
9 133 野崎 敦 スピードメイツRC 50 CRF450 10 37

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周

1 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720
2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
3 98 98 98 98 98 98 26 26 26 26
4 10 10 10 26 26 26 98 98 98 98
5 26 26 26 10 119 119 119 119 119 119
6 119 119 119 119 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 133 133 133 990 990 133 133 133 990 990
8 990 990 990 133 133 990 990 990 150 150
9 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 133 133


